Cislo

T5105
T5107
T5114
T5118
T5129
T5132
T5140
T5141
T5123
T5150
T5152
T5159
T5163
T5168
T5174
T5177
T5185
T5186

Kolo

ROZPIS UTKANI MLADSI ZACI + VYSLEDKY
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Domaci
Metropolia Silesia
HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Vitkovice Ridera
HC Orlova
HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC AZ Havitov 2010
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC Vitkovice Ridera
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin
HC Ocelari Ttinec
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin
SK Karvina
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Studénka

Hosté
HC Vlci Cesky T&in
HC Vlci Cesky T&sin
HC Vlci Cesky T&in
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
SK Karvina
HC Vlci Cesky Tésin
HC Studénka
HC Ocelari Ttinec
Metropolia Silesia
HC RT Torax Poruba
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin
HC Orlova
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin
HC Frydek-Mistek
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Vlci Cesky Té&sin

Datum
16.09.2018
22.09.2018
23.09.2018
28.09.2018
14.10.2018
20.10.2018
21.10.2018
27.10.2018
29.10.2018
03.11.2018
10.11.2018
24.11.2018
20.11.2018
01.12.2018
08.12.2018
15.12.2018
20.12.2018
22.12.2018

Cas
09:30
13:30
14:15
09:00
11:15
09:30
11:30
09:30
11:45
09:30
09:30
09:30
17:00
13:15
09:30
09:00
15:00
10:15

Vysledek
13:4
3:3
13:0
13:1
5:0
0:13
10:2
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